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Snohomish County Regional McKinney-Vento/Foster Contacts
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Director of College and Career

Arlington Brian Long Readiness blong@asd.wednet.edu (360) 618-6229
Arlington Cheryl Power Transportation Director cpower@asd.wednet.edu (360) 435-3307
Arlington Shannon Sanchez Administrative Assistant ssanchez@asd.wednet.edu (360) 618-6235
Cocoon House Rocio Carranza Director Family Engagement Rocio.Carranza@cocoonhouse.org
Cocoon House Jill Costello Director of Outreach jill-marie.costello@cocoonhouse.org
Cocoon House Susan Gustafson Director SnoCo WIOA Youth susan.gustafson@cocoonhouse.org
Cocoon House Brennan Hart HSSeP Education Advocate Brennan.Hart@cocoonhouse.org (425) 499-6496
Cocoon House Rachel Mathison Senior Director of Programs rachel.mathison@cocoonhouse.org (425) 259-5802 x109
Cocoon House Claire Petersen Special Projects Manager Claire.Petersen@Cocoonhouse.org (425) 365-1144
Cocoon House Melisa Suljic Host Homes Coordinator Melisa.suljic@cocoonhouse.org (425) 327-1609
Cocoon House Sheena Wood HSSeP Program Manager Sheena.wood@cocoonhouse.org (425) 387-6262
AD,ASB Secretary, Title IX,
BECCA/Truancy, McKinney-Vento,
Darrington Linn Brooks Foster Care, Case Manager lbrooks@dsd.k12.wa.us (360) 436-1140
HS Principal and Special Education
Darrington Cindy Christoferson Director cchristoferson@dsd.k12.wa.us (360) 436-1140
DCYF Peggy Carlson Education Program Administrator peggy.carlson@dcyf.wa.gov
Education and Disproportionality
DCYF Debbie Gomi Program Consultant debbie.gomi@dcyf.wa.gov (425) 308-9718
DCYF Wryan Young Social & Health Program Consultant wryan.young@dcyf.wa.gov
DVS Nicole Troya Family Advocate Nicole@dvs-snoco.org (425) 252-2873 x1004
DVS David Weingardt Children's Advocate david@dvs-snoco.org (425) 231-2034
Transportation Dispatcher/MKV
Edmonds Arlet Gess Router gessa@edmonds.wednet.edu (425) 431-1400
Edmonds Benjamin Mount Transportation Director mountb276@edmonds.wednet.edu (425) 431-7230
Homeless, Foster Care, and Migrant
Edmonds Karla Reyes Student Education Coordinator reyessanchezk747 @edmonds.wednet.edu (425) 431-7201
Executive Director of Diversity, Equity,
Edmonds Victor Vergara and Outreach vergarav@edmonds.wednet.edu (425) 431-7098
Edmonds Saundra Whittemore Program Assistant whittemores479@edmonds.wednet.edu (425) 4321-7134
Everett Conchita Chinchilla Family Resource Assistant cchinchilla@everettsd.org (425) 385-4652
Everett Diane Indivero KIT Assistant dindivero@everettsd.org (425) 385-4086
Everett Abby Mayers Family Engagement Coordinator Amayers@everettsd.org 425-385-4138
Everett Lisa Samaniego KIT Transportation Routing Specialist [LSamaniego@everettsd.org (425) 385-4148
Everett Nancy Brown Transportation Supervisor nbrown@everettsd.org (425) 385-4141
Everett Chris Fulford Director Of Categorical Programs cfulford @everettsd.org (425) 385-4039
Everett Angelica Glaser KIT/Foster Coordinator aglaser@everettsd.org (425) 385-4079
Everett Sarah Koehler Transportation Coordinator SKoehler@everettsd.org (425) 385-4145
Everett Lyn Lauzon Family Resource Coordinator Llauzon@everettsd.org (425) 385-4654
Everett Amy Perusse KIT Coordinator aperusse@everettsd.org (425) 385-4235
Everett Police Department Doug Jackson Gang Education & Prevention Officer |[djackson@everettwa.gov
Everett Police Department Jeff Pountain Youth Services Sergeant jpountain@everettwa.gov (425) 257-7552
Community Outreach and
Everett Police Department John Zeka Enforcement Team Sergeant jzeka@everettwa.gov (425) 257-7411
Granite Falls Kathy Bernhardt Student Support Advocate kbernhardt@gfalls.wednet.edu (360) 691-7717, ext. 5403
Granite Falls Elizabeth Mills McKinney-Vento Liaison emills@gfalls.wednet.edu (360)691-7717
Granite Falls/ Lake Stevens Delana Reeves Transportation Director delana reeves@Ilkstevens.wednet.edu (425) 335-1500 #1, x3901
Granite Falls/ Lake Stevens Margaret Wilburn Transportation Router margaret_wilburn@Ikstevens.wednet.edu (425) 335-1508
Housing Hope Sharon Cremin ISA Child Family Specialist SharonCremin@housinghope.org
Housing Hope Maribeth Darst-Curran ISA Child Family Specialist MaribethDarstCurran@housinghope.org (425) 280-5414
Housing Hope Denise Hollenbeck ISA Child Family Specialist DeniseHollenbeck@housinghope.org (425) 330-0178
Housing Hope Monica Wilson ISA Collaborative Coodinator monicabestwilson@housinghope.org (206) 349-6854
Index Connie Fehrenbach Executive Assistant cfehrenbach@index.k12.wa.us (360) 793-1330
Index Brad Jernberg Superintendent/Principal bjernberg@index.k12.wa.us (360) 793-1330
Interfaith Shelter Lynn Barashkoff Child & Family Advocate LBarashkoff@interfaithwa.org (425) 879-1857
Lake Stevens Sarah Danielson Director of Student Intervention sarah_danielson@Ilkstevens.wednet.edu (425) 335-1589
Lakewood Jeannette Hamilton Administrative Assistant JHamilton@Iwsd.wednet.edu (360) 652-4500 x1012
Lakewood Sherri Sandquist Transportation Supervisor ssandquist@Ilwsd.wednet.edu (360) 654-4525
Assistant Director of Teaching and
Lakewood Amie Verellen-Grubbs  |Learning Averellen-Grubbs@I|wsd.wednet.edu (360) 652-4500
Marysville Deanna Bashour McKinney-Vento & Foster Care Liaison |deanna_bashour@msvl.k12.wa.us (360) 965-0049
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Marysville Vanessa Jamison Route Analyst vanessa jamison@msvl.k12.wa.us (360) 965-0306
Marysville Kim McAbee Transportation Director kim _mcabee@msvl.k12.wa.us (360) 965-0305
McKinney-Vento Graduation Success
Marysville Rosemary Peterson Liaison rosemary _peterson@msvl.k12.wa.us (360) 965-0046
Marysville Andrea Wyatt Director andrea wyatt@msvl.k12.wa.us (360) 965-0049
Monroe Barb Baanrud Transportation Router Days BaanrudB@monroe.wednet.edu (360) 804-2652
Monroe Mike Birch Transportation Director BirchM@monroe.wednet.edu (360) 804-2659
Monroe Joe Neigel Prevention Services Coordinatoar neigeli@monroe.wednet.edu (360) 804-2594
Monroe Shelly Oswald Transportation Router Afternoons oswalds@monroe.wednet.edu (360) 804-2653
McKinney Vento and Foster Care
Monroe Tinna Pamanian Liaison pamanianc@monroe.wednet.edu (425) 236-1762
Monroe Kim Ross Special Programs Secretary rosski@monroe.wednet.edu (360) 804-2558
Multilingual Education and Student
Mukilteo Cynthia Davis Supports, Assistant Foster Care Liaison [Davisci@mukilteo.wednet.edu (425) 356-1226
Mukilteo Karen Heying Assistant Foster Care Liaison heyingke@mukilteo.wednet.edu (425) 356-1347
Mukilteo Elena Kelley Director of Categorical Programs KelleyLE@mukilteo.wednet.edu (425) 356-1226
Mukilteo Janelle Parken Director of Student Services ParkenJC@mukilteo.wednet.edu (425) 356-1260
Mukilteo Cindy Steigerwald Transportation Manager steigerwaldcl@mukilteo.wednet.edu (425) 356-1306
Northshore Chris Bill Transportation chill@nsd.org (425) 408-7900
Northshore Rick Ferrell Director of Student Services rferrell@nsd.org (425) 408-7632
Northshore Anamaria Loera Foy McKinney-Vento Liaison afoy@nsd.org (425) 408-7727
Northshore Dana Rogers Transportation drogers@nsd.org (425) 408-7900
NWESD Regional Transportation
NWESD Mark Dennis Coordinator mdennis@nwesd.org (360) 299-4008
NWESD Larry Francois NWESD Superintendent lfrancois@nwesd.org (360) 299-4003
McKinney-Vento Program Supervisor
OSPI Melinda Dyer Lead melinda.dyer@k12.wa.us (360) 725-6505
Foster Care Program Supervisor
OSPI Stacey Klim Fostercare@k12.wa.us (360) 725-6505
Homeless Student Stability Program
Supervisor
OSPI Vivian Rogers Decker Vivian.RogersDecker@K12.wa.us (360) 725-6505
OSPI Keith Woodruff McKinney-Vento Program Supervisor |homelessed@k12.wa.us (360) 725-6505
Shoreline Terri House Student Services Specialist terri.house@ssd412.org (206) 393-3387
Shoreline Krysta Prekeges Transportation Router krysta.prekeges@shorelineschools.org (206) 393-4277
Shoreline Mary Sherman Transportation Director mary.sherman@k12.shorelineschools.org (206) 393-4278
Executive Director, Teaching and
Snohomish Monica Bauer Learning Services Monica.bauer@sno.wednet.edu (360) 563-7257
Snohomish Kate Haagen SSA Kate.Haagen@sno.wednet.edu
Snohomish Chynna Loeffler SSA Chynna.Loeffler@sno.wednet.edu
Snohomish Jason West Glacier Peak SSA jason.west@sno.wednet.edu
Snohomish Nina Hoffar Mckinney-Vento Liaison nina.hoffar@sno.wednet.edu (360) 563-7284
Snohomish Veronica Schmidt Transportation Supervisor veronica.schmidt@sno.wednet.edu (360) 563-3525
Snohomish County Jackie Anderson Division Manager-Housing jackiem.anderson@co.snohomish.wa.us (425) 388-3237
Grants and Program Specialist-Human
Snohomish County Molly Bauer Services molly.bauer@co.snohomish.wa.us (425) 388-3237
Snohomish County Stacy LaFlam Primary Family VSO stacy.Laflam@snoco.org (425) 388-7255
Snohomish County Stephanie Patterson Snohomish Co. HSD Stephanie.patterson@snoco.org (425) 388-3270
Stanwood-Camano Robert Hascall Special Services Director rhascall@stanwood.wednet.edu (360) 629-1236
Stanwood-Camano Michele Kunzman Family Support Specialist/Liaison mkunzman@stanwood.wednet.edu (360) 629-1392
Stanwood-Camano Angie O'Connor Transportation Specialist aoconnor@stanwood.wednet.edu (360) 629-1229
Sultan Paul Douglas Executive Director, Special Programs  [paul.douglas@sultan.k12.wa.us (360) 793-9801
Sultan Kim Kennedy Transportation PM Dispatcher Kimberly.kennedy@sultan.k12.wa.us (360) 793-9820 x151
Sultan Michelle Neff Vanhulle Special Ed/Student Support michelle.vanhulle@sultan.k12.wa.us (360) 793-9801 x1040
Sultan Karen Ruiz Transportation AM Dispatcher Karen.ruiz@sultan.k12.wa.us (360) 793-9820 x 1152
Sultan Charlie Weaver Transportation Director charlie.weaver@sultan.k12.wa.us (360) 793-9820 x170
Treehouse Heidi Barden Educational Advocate heidi.barden@treehouseforkids.org (425 )324-1607
Treehouse Alex Cornell Lead Education Specialst alexandriac@treehouseforkids.org
Treehouse Christian Medruga Education Specialist Christian@treehouseforkids.org
YWCA Sheri Lewis ISA Advocate slewis@ywcaworks.org
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